Bury St Edmunds Barracudas

Name

Harrison, Sam
Robinson, George
Harrison, Danny
Webb, Mark
Bewsey-Holden, Josh
Bradshaw, Craig
Shepherd-Rose, Christopher N
Garside, Lawrence
Starodubcevs, Sergejs
Smith, Hugo

Bailey, Jordan
Watkinson, Paul

Performance Score Games

1931 1 1
1563 2 2
1839 7% 9
1220 7 9
1588 42 6
1488 5 10
1412 Y 1
1062 2 §)
1389 0 1
1172 0 1
1032 0 1
1000 0 1

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
83.33%
77.78%
75%
50%
50%
33.33%
0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
83.33%
77.78%
75%
50%
50%
33.33%
0%

0%

0%

0%



